
Participating Bank

KSBCI 

Program

 Total Project 

Amount 

 KSBCI Support 

Amount 

Closed

Curry Grant, LLC Traditional Bank KYCSP 392,772.00$           119,874.00$        

Green Acres Fencing LLC Bank of Columbia KYCSP 115,678.29$           48,664.29$          

Jay Shree Goga LLC Citizens Bank of KY KYCSP 2,474,352.84$        462,500.00$        

Redwood Cooperative School Traditional Bank KYCSP 4,627,451.00$        671,000.00$        

TOTAL CLOSED FUNDS 7,610,254.13$        1,302,038.29$     

Paid Off/Recyclable Funds

 TOTAL PAID OFF/RECYCLABLE FUNDS  $                        -    $                      -   

Claims Paid

TOTAL CLAIMS PAID  $                        -    $                      -   

Approved

Highland Diversified Services, Inc. KHIC KYCSP 1,200,000.00$        600,000.00$        

Cumberland Steel Company, LLC KHIC KYCSP 250,000.00$           112,500.00$        

Cornett Farm Fresh, LLC KHIC KYCSP 950,000.00$           185,000.00$        

Freedom Ninety LLC Traditonal Bank KYCSP 602,653.00$           40,253.00$          

AAA Granite, LLC American Bank & Trust KYCSP 957,500.00$           85,000.00$          

TOTAL APPROVED FUNDS 3,960,153.00$        1,022,753.00$     

 $     11,570,407.13  $     2,324,791.29 

Approved but Withdrawn

Wicked World Productions, LLC Traditional Bank KYCSP 750,000.00$           120,000.00$        
 $          750,000.00  $        120,000.00 

 Total Project 

Amounts 

 KSBCI Support 

Amount 

KYLPP

KYCSP 11,570,407.13$      3,626,829.58$     

11,570,407.13$      3,626,829.58$     

TOTAL CLOSED, PAID OFF/RECYCLABLE, CLAIMS PAID & APPROVED

TOTAL APPROVED BUT WITHDRAWN

Closed, Paid Off/Recyclable Funds, Claims Paid & Approved Projects By Program

Fund Used By Program

KSBCI 2.0 Quarterly Funding Report
December 31, 2023


